
Patatas Bravas 

Salchipapa

Korean Fried Chicken (g) 

£6.95

Loaded Chips (d)
With Rotisserie chicken, caramelised
onion, blue cheese,.

Truffle & Parmesan Chips (d)

Chips 

£9.95

£4.50

Chips tossed in black truffle,
aromatic truffle oil and finished
with a generous sprinkle of aged
Parmesan.

Classic potatoes, fried to
golden perfection. Crisp on the
outside, fluffy on the inside

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£13.50

£9.00

£14.50

£20.00

Calamari (g)

Chicken Wings (d)
Served with BBQ or Hot Sauce

Croquettes Jamon (g,d)
Crispy golden croquettes filled
with a creamy béchamel and
Serrano ham served with
smoked paprika sauce

Ribeye Steak 10oz Caesar Salad (g,d)
Croutons, cos lettuce, Grana Padano 
Add Chicken  £3.00

Classic Beef Burger (g,d) Crispy Chicken Burger (g,d)
Lettuce, tomato, brioche bun,
Louisiana hot sauce. Served with
chips

Crispy squid served with
spring onion, red chillies
and lime aioli

Crispy potatoes topped with
a bold, smoky bravas sauce

Crispy chicken tossed in a sweet
and spicy gochujang glaze

Crispy chips topped with sliced
frankfurter sausages, served
with mayonnaise, and ketchup.

Crispy tortilla chips loaded with
molten cheddar, smoky chipotle
salsa, jalapeños, guacamole
and sour cream

 Served with chips or salad

Cheese, tomato, lettuce,
brioche bun, special burger
sauce. Served with chips

g= Contains Gluten d= Contains Dairy   

Medium Spicy 

Cheesy Nachos (d)

S TAR T ERS

n= Contains Nuts

AND PLEASE LEAVE US A REVIEW

MA INS

THANK YOU!

£5.00

£6.95

Tiramisu (g,d)
Ladyfingers, mascarpone cream,
espresso

Chocolate Brownie (g,d)

Sticky Toffee Pudding (g,d)
Warm, rich sponge cake soaked in
toffee sauce, served with indulgent
salted caramel ice cream

Rich and fudgy chocolate brownie with
a crisp top and gooey centre, served
warm with a scoop of vainilla ice cream

D E SS ER T

£6.95

S I D E S

ENJOY YOUR MEAL

£7.95Arancini Truffle (g,d)
Crispy rice balls with truffle
and cheese.


