	SIAR	IERS	
Calamari (g) Crispy squid served with spring onion, red chillies and lime aioli	£7.95	Patatas Bravas J Crispy potatoes topped with a bold, smoky bravas sauce	£7.95
Croquettes Jamon (g,d) Crispy golden croquettes filled with a creamy béchamel and Serrano ham served with	£7.95	Cheesy Nachos (d) Crispy tortilla chips loaded with molten cheddar, smoky chipotle salsa, jalapeños, guacamole and sour cream	£7.95
smoked paprika sauce Arancini Truffle (g,d) Crispy rice balls with truffle	£7.95	Chicken Wings (d) Served with BBQ or Hot Sauce	£7.95
and cheese.		Salchipapa	£7.95
Korean Fried Chicken (g) Crispy chicken tossed in a sweet and spicy gochujang glaze	£7.95	Crispy chips topped with sliced frankfurter sausages, served with mayonnaise, and ketchup.	
	MA	INS /	
Classic Beef Burger (g,d) Cheese, tomato, lettuce, brioche bun, special burger sauce. Served with chips	£14.50	Crispy Chicken Burger (g,d) Lettuce, tomato, brioche bun, Louisiana hot sauce. Served with chips	£13.50
Ribeye Steak 10oz Served with chips or salad	£20.00	Caesar Salad (g,d) Croutons, cos lettuce, Grana Padano Add Chicken £3.00	£9.00
		GRILL	

SIDES

Chips £4.50 Classic potatoes, fried to golden perfection. Crisp on the

Truffle & Parmesan Chips (d) £6.95

Chips tossed in black truffle, aromatic truffle oil and finished with a generous sprinkle of aged Parmesan.

outside, fluffy on the inside

Loaded Chips (d) £9.95

With Rotisserie chicken, caramelised onion, blue cheese,.

DESSERT

Tiramisu (g,d) Ladyfingers, mascarpone cream, espresso	£5.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding (g,d) Warm, rich sponge cake soaked in toffee sauce, served with indulgent salted caramel ice cream	£6.95
Chocolate Brownie (g,d)	£6.95

Rich and fudgy chocolate brownie with

warm with a scoop of vainilla ice cream

a crisp top and gooey centre, served

g= Contains Gluten d= Contains Dairy n= Contains Nuts









